Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=UK School Games 2010
Location=Gateshead

Date=4/09/2010 Time=17:53:13
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 2008j

300m Hurdles Girls Time :17:09

Heat:1
1 331 McLean Hayley
2 85 Stainton Katie
3 104 Brown Becky
4 243 Whitfield Georgia
5 193 Williams Atlanta
6 410 Worrall Sophie
7 278 Lister Hollie
8 24 McCullough Cydnie
Hammer Boys Time :17:51
Heat:1
1 501 Redman Ryan
2 60 Gilder Ashley
3 295 Stone Nick
4 114 Duke Robert
5 211 Blain Sam
6 382 Corbishley Jake
7 31 Moffett Robert
8 184 Reece Matthew
Pole Vault Girls Time :18:20
Heat:1
1 105 Bryan Lucy
2 317 Epsly Nancy
3 55 Collings Paige
4 172 Llewellyn Rhianydd
5 226 Maguire Kerry
6 393 McCrudden Loryn G
6 293 Somers Samantha
Triple Jump Boys Time :17:57
Heat:1
1 342 Pike Bradley
2 137 Tele Jimi
3 275 Kerr Matthew
4 223 Khan Adam
5 372 Barratt James
6 67 James Armani
7 22 Mahon Conall
8 174 Martin Kieron
100m Boys Time :17:20
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
1 313 Bolarinwa David
2 238 Shields Ben
3 182 Prentice Michael
4 62 Hammond Dewi
5 34 Montgomery Alan
6 276 Kivlin Kieran
7 374 Bradbury Tom
8 129 Reid Leon
Shot Girls Time :17:51
Heat:1
1 74 Mckinna Sophie
2 340 Pam Simi
3 384 Fagan Rebecca
4 229 Mitchell Chelsea
5 9 Burns Lorraine
6 160 Griffiths Lucy
7 266 Dalziel Vicky
1500m Girls Time :17:40
Heat:1
1 327 Judd Jessica
2 134 Sadler Olivia
3 30 Mitchell Emma
4 183 Price Ffion
5 231 Porter Charmaine
6 82 Richardson Chloe
7 370 Astin Sarah
8 294 Stewart Louisa
High Jump Boys Time :18:48
Heat:1
1 388 Hartley Michael
2 311 Ashby Blade
3 102 Bonifas Ryan
4 279 Lochans Jack
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5 65 Heath Jonathan
6 162 Guest Stephen
7 21 Lyons Nathan
221 Holmes Ben
400m Boys Time :17:49
Heat:1
1 70 Lagerberg David
2 349 Street Joshua
3 299 Younger Jay
4 373 Boyce Alex
5 188 Smith Owen
6 121 Ladhams Christopher
7 224 Kimpson Tom
8 8 Browning Jonathan
80m Hurdles Girls Time :18:03
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
1 75 Miller Yasmin
2 332 Moore Emily
3 283 Milne Yasmin
4 405 Towers Bethany
5 215 Clarke Kelly
6 179 Otung Sara
7 36 Rose Elizabeth
140 Walsh Shawna
3000m Boys Time :18:33
Heat:1
1 318 Farnham-Rose Robbie
2 131 Robinson Conor
3 208 Benson Gordon
4 284 Muir Grant
5 32 Monaghan Andrew
6 83 Rose Matthew
7 156 Davies Morgan
8 394 McKeown Alan
Long Jump LD Girls Time :18:41
Heat:1
1 312 Barber Martina
2 49 Aspland Kimberley
Discus Boys Time :19:13
Heat:1
1 127 Percy Nick
2 261 Barnes Christopher
3 204 Armstrong Jake
4 350 Thompson Gregory
5 177 Motley David
6 7 Painter Michael
7 17 Jess Tom
8 400 Rubery Callum
200m Wheelchair Boys Time :18:42
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 109 Cook Daniel
2 402 Spencer Jack
Ambulant Shot Boys Time :19:20
Heat:1
1 343 Pope Michael
2 235 Ramdeen Jack
3 379 Burton Thomas
4 58 Dukes Tim
5 115 Dunn Patrick

Seated Shot Girls Time :21:05

Heat:1
1 61 Grinnell Elizabeth
Ambulant Shot Girls Time :19:21
Heat:1
1 119 Jordan Chelsea
200m Girls Time :18:52
Heat:1 Wind : -1.0
1 116 Fabunmi-Alade Funto
2 335 Nwachukwu Chisom
3 63 Hanson Melisa
4 277 Lambert Chloe
5 398 Riley Sophie
6 217 Ellis Jess
7 13 Clark Holly
8 165 Jeffreys Rhiannon

200m Ambulant Girls Time :19:08
Heat:1 Wind : -1.6
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1 7 Brown Sally BEL 27.49
2 351 Wareing Amy LON 33.74
3 53 Clarke Fiona BIR 35.21
4 207 Batey Abigail GTH 40.06
5 396 Pedder Hannah MAN 41.77
800m Girls Time :16:04
Heat:1
1 348 Snowden Katie LON 2:12.70
2 236 Rodgers Grace GTH 2:13.02
3 69 Kinney Gabrielle BIR 2:14.27
4 262 Brodie lona GLA 2:15.20
5 107 Chamberlain Rosie BRS 2:17.85
6 152 Bell Lauren CAR 2:20.46
7 408 Walley Cherisse MAN 2:20.72
8 20 Laverty Eva BEL 2:22.24
Javelin Girls Time :20:26
Heat:1
1 118 Jones Freya BRS 49.13
2 72 McDonald Laura BIR 42 .59
3 173 Mansfield Carys CAR 39.67
4 270 Gass Paula GLA 38.51
5 314 Dacosta Olivia LON 37.72
6 390 Lupton Amy MAN 35.78
7 240 Tunnicliffe Rebecca GTH 35.43
8 27 McGreevy Megan BEL 31.23
Long Jump Girls Time :20:38
Heat:1
1 376 Brindle Micaela MAN 5.74 -0.7
2 269 Gaffney Andrea GLA 5.54 -0.4
3 132 Rowsell Gabrielle BRS 5.46 +1.7
4 78 Palmer Suzzanne BIR 5.39 +0.6
5 11 Carson Heather BEL 5.22 +0.6
6 244 Wignall Charlotte GTH 5.08 +0.2
7 329 Lebeau Nancy LON 4.83 -0.3
8 180 Palla Nia CAR 4.72 +0.1
1500m Steeplechase Boys Time :19:59
Heat:1
1 135 Seddon Zak BRS 4:15.97
2 330 McLaughlin Matthew LON 4:24.21
3 259 Aitchison Max GLA 4:26.31
4 35 Rankin Robby BEL 4:26.32
5 206 Ayton Liam GTH 4:32.39
6 375 Brecker Alex MAN 4:33.00
7 76 Musson Douglas BIR 4:41.45
8 164 Heckler Lloyd CAR 4:50.99
4 x 300m Girls Time :20:07
Heat:1
1 LON 2:41.81
339 Owusu-Ansah Melissa LON
325 Hickmott Natalie 00 LON
348 Snowden Katie 00 LON
315 Dickens Rachel 00 LON
2 MAN 2:43.69
383 Critchley Lydia MAN
410 Worrall Sophie 00 MAN
408 Walley Cherisse 00 MAN
392 McAslan Kirsten 00 MAN
3 GTH 2:44 .32
219 Flannery Ciara GTH
243 Whitfield Georgia 00 GTH
222 Kaye Alice 00 GTH
218 Eyles Grace 00 GTH
4 GLA 2:46.86
272 Glenny Sarah GLA
278 Lister Hollie 00 GLA
262 Brodie lona 00 GLA
291 Rees Halina 00 GLA
5 CAR 2:46.99
152 Bell Lauren CAR
167 Jones Chloe 00 CAR
190 Thomas Catrin 00 CAR
161 Griffiths Hannah 00 CAR
6 BIR 2:51.38
69 Kinney Gabrielle BIR
82 Richardson Chloe 00 BIR
85 Stainton Katie 00 BIR
64 Harrison Jodie 00 BIR
BRS DIS
104 Brown Becky BRS
132 Rowsell Gabrielle 00 BRS
107 Chamberlain Rosie 00 BRS
101 Body Kerriann 00 BRS
BEL DIS
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4 x 100m Boys Time :20:
Heat:1
1
328
321
310
313

241
227
246
238

182
157
186
191

111
102
133
99

407
395
377
374

274
276
273
286

Carson Heather BEL

Kirk Katie 00
Hagan Amy 00
Barr Anna 00
39

LON
Judun Tunde LON
Gemili Adam 00

Amaning Edmond 00
Bolarinwa David 00

Porter Jake BIR

Lutwyche John 00
Bradnick Alex 00
Hammond Dewi 00

Walker Joshua GTH

Marshall Ben 00

Wood Nick 00
Shields Ben 00
CAR

Prentice Michael
Davies Mathew 00
Richards Matthew
Whyte Jamaul 00

BEL
McGarvey Mark  BEL

Montgomery Alan 00
McParland Ryan 00
White Jason 00

BRS
Danaher Robin BRS

Bonifas Ryan 00
Rumney George 00

Amin Jay 00

MAN
Valentine Will MAN
Miller Sam 00
Brough Sam 00

Bradbury Tom 00

GLA
Holligan Tom GLA

Kivlin Kieran 00
Goodall Cameron 00
Mulhern John 00

Hammer Girls Time :14:36

Heat:1

214
290
100
326
159
68
1
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Carter Abbi

Reed Kimberley
Anthony Sarah Jane
Howe Georgina
Greenslade Hannah
Judd Vicky

Allen Hannah

Pole Vault Boys Time :15:11

Heat:1
320
367
287
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Triple Jump Girls Time
Heat:1

81
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3
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400m Hurdles Boys Time
Heat:1

98

341

267

50

187

5
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Gardner Daniel
Appleby Greg
0"Donnell Patrick
Billam Lewis
Moore Jamie
Pentin Nathan
McDonald Russell
Atkins Morgan

:15:12

Reid Naomi
Harewood Shimaala
O"Sullivan Megan
Barr Anna
Anderson Louise
Unsworth Abbie
Cope Rebecca
Morgan Kimberley

:14:35

Adams Sean
Paul Jacob
Dyer Ewan
Barnshaw Peter
Sansom Josh
Bolster Andrew
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7 230

Shot Boys Time :15:12
Heat:1

158
292

54

345
130
385
502
505
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100m Girls Time :14:47
Heat:1 Wind : -3.3
354

381

66

271

242

6

126

154
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1500m Boys Time :15:07
Heat:1

212

112

319

33

163

296

401

73
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300m Girls Time :15:22
Heat:1

19

392

64

315

219

272

161

101
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Murray Karl

Field Matthew
Reid Edmund
Clarke Chris

Roach-Christie Luke

Ridgers Henry
Frederick Omar
Richardson Andrew
Chapman Jack

Williams Bianca
Callaghan Olivia
Ika Oqua Ann
George Caroline
Watts Rebecca
Boomer Chloe
Patrick Shalisha
Bowen Jamie-Leigh

Boyek Cameron
Dixon Harvey
Fayers Matthew
Monaghan Patrick
Hardee Elliott
Walker Jack
Smith Beau
McKeown Michael

Kirk Katie
McAslan Kirsten
Harrison Jodie
Dickens Rachel
Flannery Ciara
Glenny Sarah
Griffiths Hannah
Body Kerriann

Discus Girls Time :15:53

Heat:1

113
316
399
56
181
245
15
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100m Hurdles Boys Time
Heat:1 Wind : -0.9
80
125
391
355
192
273
29
241

NoO o~ WNE

Dowson Phoebe
Duquemin Shadine
Rubery Hayley
Crooke Emma
Prells Nina
Wilding Sarah
Greenwood Caris

:15:48

Porter Jake
Ofongoro Nicholas
Marshall Ashley
Yarde Joe
Williams Rhys
Goodall Cameron
McParland Ryan
Walker Joshua

High Jump Girls Time :16:43

Heat:1

153
280
51
366
336
103
18
209
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Bodilly Ffion
Manson Nikki
Berry Cosima
Anson Kate
Nwawulor Georgia
Brown Isobel
Johnston Hannah
Bewley Nicole

Seated Discus Boys Time :17:33

Heat:1
1 402

Spencer Jack

Ambulant Discus Boys Time :17:01

Heat:1

379
343
235
58

A WNPF

Burton Thomas
Pope Michael

Ramdeen Jack

Dukes Tim
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Seated Discus Girls Time :17:34
Heat:1

1 61 Grinnell Elizabeth
Ambulant Discus Girls Time :17:02
Heat:1

1 351 Wareing Amy
2 207 Batey Abigail
3 396 Pedder Hannah
800m Boys Time :19:34
Heat:1
1 297 Watson Tom
2 387 Guy Tom
3 128 Provost Andy
4 352 Waterman Ben
5 213 Bransberg Jordan
6 155 Coomber Alex
7 59 Edwards Scott
8 10 Cairns Ashley
Shot LD Boys Time :16:10
Heat:1
1 500 Pryke Lewis
2 386 Gandy Jared
Long Jump Boys Time :17:08
Heat:1
1 84 Sayers Feron
2 247 Wren Ashley
3 395 Miller Sam
4 285 Muirhead Peter
5 346 Safo Elliot
6 133 Rumney George
7 176 Morris Jamie
8 26 McGarvey Mark
200m Wheelchair Girls Time :16:18
Heat:1 Wind : -1.0
1 281 Martin Colette
2 409 Webb Laura
200m Boys Time :16:33
Heat:1 Wind : -1.3
1 274 Holligan Tom
2 310 Amaning Edmond
3 191 Whyte Jamaul
4 368 Asong Clovis
5 52 Bradnick Alex
6 99 Amin Jay
7 227 Marshall Ben
8 2 Armstrong Mark
Javelin Boys Time :17:36
Heat:1
1 111 Danaher Robin
2 397 Reynolds Aidan
3 23 Martin Matthew
4 57 Curtis Freddie
5 228 Mills Darren
6 322 Glanville Robert
7 170 Leonard Ryan
8 265 Cunningham Andrew
200m Ambulant Boys Time :16:53
Heat:1 Wind : -0.9
1 169 Jones Rhys
2 347 Smith Thomas
404 Teasdale Alex
3000m Girls Time :17:29
Heat:1
1 324 Haynes Ruth
2 389 Huxley Megan
3 239 Taylor Charlotte
4 87 Wright Alice
5 136 Swaffield Nicole
6 288 Pennel Kathryn
7 12 Casey Laura
8 171 Livett Sarah
4 x 400m Boys Time :17:41
Heat:1
1 MAN
368 Asong Clovis MAN
387 Guy Tom 00 MAN
380 Caddick George 00
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4 x 100m Girls

Heat:1

1

373 Boyce Alex 00
GLA
299 Younger Jay GLA
284 Muir Grant 00
267 Dyer Ewan 00
297 Watson Tom 00
LON
338 Osbourne Jonathan
352 Waterman Ben 00
341 Paul Jacob 00
349 Street Joshua 00
BRS
121 Ladhams Christopher
128 Provost Andy 00
98 Adams Sean 00
120 Kelland Daniel 00
GTH
233 Purkis James GTH
213 Bransberg Jordan
223 Khan Adam 00
224 Kimpson Tom 00
CAR
166 Jenkins Evan CAR
168 Jones Adam 00
189 Stephens Keiron 00
188 Smith Owen 00
BIR
50 Barnshaw Peter BIR
73 McKeown Michael 00
59 Edwards Scott 00
70 Lagerberg David 00
BEL
33 Monaghan Patrick
8 Browning Jonathan
28 McKeever Niall 00
5 Bolster Andrew 00
Time :17:51
GLA
271 George Caroline GLA
264 Christie Kathryn
263 Brown Emma 00
277 Lambert Chloe 00
BIR
63 Hanson Melisa BIR
75 Miller Yasmin 00
72 McDonald Laura 00
86 Stephenson Clieo
MAN
403 Storey Hannah MAN
398 Riley Sophie 00
378 Brough Sidonie 00
381 Callaghan Olivia
LON
337 Onyekwe Ruth LON
335 Nwachukwu Chisom
329 Lebeau Nancy 00
354 Williams Bianca 00
BEL
38 Willis Emma BEL
6 Boomer Chloe 00
13 Clark Holly 00
4 Bell Jessica 00
CAR
175 Marvin Jade CAR
185 Rees Catrin 00
165 Jeffreys Rhiannon
154 Bowen Jamie-Leigh
GTH
215 Clarke Kelly GTH
217 Ellis Jess 00
232 Powell Lauren 00
242 Watts Rebecca 00
BRS
139 Wakefield Bethan
116 Fabunmi-Alade Funto
124 Morgan Kimberley
126 Patrick Shalisha
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